Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.comAcolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
PICCOLO MICRO
FIXTURESMICRO
FIXTURES
Piccolo is a family of custom micro fixtures that use a flat milky lens to create tiny, diode-free lines of light in tight spaces
such as custom millwork (Piccolo) or small corners (Piccolo 45). Both the Piccolo and the Piccolo 45 are sold in custom sizes
ranging from 2.43 in. (61.8 mm) to 6 ft. 6.81 in. (2001.8 mm) long in increments of 0.2 in. (5 mm). The Piccolo family features
a special IP20 micro RibbonLyte that provides 90+ CRI in six available CCTs ranging from 2200K to 4000K.
REV. 22JAN2026
TITLE 24
JA8
COMPLIANT
RoHS IP20
Milky Lens
63% Light Transmission
Available LensHousing finishes
Silver
*Consult factory. Additional fee and MOQ apply.
Black* Custom*
Available Color Temperatures
2700K2200K 3500K3000K2400K 4000K
COMMON FEATURES
• 2.9 W/ft (9.6 W/m)
• Smallest fixture at 2.43 in. (61.8 mm) including end caps
• Sold in 0.2 in. (5 mm) increments up to 6 ft. 6.81 in. (2001.8 mm)
• 61 LEDs/ft (200 LEDs/m)
• 90+ CRI, diode-free
• IP20 rating (for indoor use)
• 0.2 in. (5 mm) wide by 0.23 in. (5.91 mm) high
• Fixture includes secure VHB tape backing for mounting
• 120° beam angle
• 0.26 in. (6.6 mm) wide by 0.26 in. (6.6 mm) high
• Mount with Mounting Clips or VHB tape
• 120° beam angle presented at 45°
Piccolo
Piccolo 45
From 2.43 in. (61.8 mm) to 6 ft. 6.81 in. (2001.8 mm) long
in increments of 0.2 in. (5 mm)
Milky Lens
End Cap
0.075 in. (1.9 mm) 0.2 in. (5 mm)
0.22 in.
(5.66 mm)
From 2.43 in. (61.8 mm) to 6 ft. 6.81 in. (2001.8 mm) long
in increments of 0.2 in. (5 mm)
Milky Lens
0.26 in. (6.6 mm)
0.26 in.
(6.6 mm)
End Cap
0.06 in. (1.6 mm)
End Cap
0.06 in. (1.6 mm)
End Cap
0.075 in. (1.9 mm)